## JARRELL ISD

2023/2024 District Education Improvement Council (DEIC)



Our DEIC is a key committee in assisting with the growth and improvement of Jarrell ISD. The parents, community members, and staff serving on the DEIC provide feedback and offer recommendations to district leadership on how we move forward together to make Jarrell ISD an even more exceptional district in which we learn, work, and live.

Meeting Information		
LOCATION	DATE & TIME	<u>TOPICS</u>
Jarrell ISD Admin Board Room 108 E. Ave. F or Jarrell ISD HUB 506 N. 5th Street	Oct. 25, 2023 Jan. 24, 2024 April 24, 2024 June 26, 2024 4:30 - 5:30 PM	<ul> <li>District Improvement</li> <li>District Innovation</li> <li>Academic Calendar</li> <li>Federal Funding</li> <li>Parent/Family Engagement</li> </ul>